
 

 

 

BRAINWARE UNIVERSITY 

 

398, Ramkrishnapur Road, Barasat, North 24 Parganas, Kolkata - 700 125 

 

NOTICE 
 

Ref. No.: BWU/REG/NTC/STD/2020/002                      Date: December 26, 2020 
 

Holiday List 2021 : Students 

    Date No. of Days Day Event 

1st January 1 Friday New Year 

23rd January 1 Saturday Netaji's Birthday 

26th January 1 Tuesday Republic Day 

16th February 1 Tuesday 
Saraswati Puja 

(Sree Panchami) 

28th March 1 Sunday Doljata 

29th March 1 Monday Holi 

2nd April 1 Friday Good Friday 

14th May 1 Friday Id-Ul-Fitar 

21st July 1 Wednesday Id-Ud-Zoha 

15th August 1 Sunday Independence Day 

19th August 1 Thursday Muharram 

2nd October 1 Saturday Gandhi's Birthday 

11th October to 
20th October 

10 
Monday to 

Next 
Wednesday 

Sasthi to Lakshmi Puja 

4th November 1 Thursday Deepabali 

6th November 1 Saturday Bhatriditwia 

25th December 1 Saturday Christmas Day 
 

 
 
  

Sd/- Ms. Mahua Pal 
Registrar 

Brainware University 


